AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE
RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSc.H.S.)
COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102010

Min
Max
CC-101 Food Production - |
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - |
CC-103 Housekeeping - |
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office
AECC-105 Environment Science
GR1 Physical education
First Semester SGPA : --

PRN :A202102040

Min
Max
CC-101 Food Production - |
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - |
CC-103 Housekeeping - |
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office
AECC-105 Environment Science
GR1 Physical education
- Democracy, Election And Governance

First Semester SGPA :6.92 Credits Earned/Total : 26/26 Total Credit Points : 180

PRN :A202102044

Min
Max
CC-101 Food Production - |
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - |
CC-103 Housekeeping - |
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office
AECC-105 Environment Science
GR1 Physical education
- Democracy, Election And Governance

SeatNo 21010

Internal

20
50
22
20
22
25
28

Name :BISHT RANJEET VIJAYSINGH
Crd

Theory
20
50
21

11F
20
14F
26

Credits Earned/Total : 16/26 Total Credit Points : 72

Seat No :21040

Internal

Seat No :21044

20
50
26
27
38
22
26

Internal

20
50
26
25
33
25
27

Theory
20
50
27
38
34
37
22

Theory
20
50
23
24
21
29
30

First Semester SGPA :5.69 Credits Earned/Total : 26/26 Total Credit Points : 148

Tot

43
31
42
39
54

Grd

Name :JADHAV VEDANT SATISH

49
49
54
54
57

Tot

Crd

Crd

Grd

B
A
A

Name :HANDAL SWAPNIL DHONDIBA
Tot

Grd

B+

06 January 2023
All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 565-56, SHIVAJINAGAR,
PUNE-411005

Mother :HEMLATA

GrdPnt

CrdPnt

24
0
24
0
24

Mother :CHHAYA

GrdPnt

CrdPnt

Mother :SANGITA

GrdPnt

CrdPnt

30
30
36
24
28
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PUNE-4T1005
AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE
RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSc.H.S.)
COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102097 SeatNo :21097 Name :SONAWANE PRATIK ANIL
Internal Theory Tot Crd Grd
Min 20 20 - - --
Max 50 50 -- -- -
CC-101 Food Production - | 28 29 57 6 B+
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - | 20 27 47 6 C
CC-103 Housekeeping - | 25 24 49 6 C
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office 25 28 53 4 B
AECC-105 Environment Science 31 36 67 4 A
GR1 Physical education - - - 2 A
- Democracy, Election And Governance - -- -- 2 B

First Semester SGPA :6.08 Credits Earned/Total : 26/26 Total Credit Points : 158

06 January 2023
All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 55-56, SHIVAJINAGAR,

Mother :ROHINI

GrdPnt

CrdPnt

42
30
30
24
32

PRN :A202102112 SeatNo 21112 Name :YESHE HITESH BHOJRAJ Mother :REKHA
Internal Theory Tot Crd Grd GrdPnt CrdPnt

Min 20 20 - - - - -
Max 50 50 = - -- - -

CC-101 Food Production - | 20 18F 38 6 F 0

CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - | 20 13F 33 6 F 0

CC-103 Housekeeping - | 20 22 42 6 D 4 24

SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office 20 08F 28 4 F 0 0

AECC-105 Environment Science 24 30 54 4 B 6 24

GR1 Physical education - - - 2 C - -

- Democracy, Election And Governance - - - 2 B - -

First Semester SGPA : -- Credits Earned/Total : 10/26 Total Credit Points : 48
PRN :A202102116 SeatNo 21116 Name : SALVE MOJES BALU Mother :VARSHARANI
Internal Theory Tot Crd Grd GrdPnt CrdPnt

Min 20 20 - - - - -
Max 50 50 — = -- -- -

CC-101 Food Production - | 25 29 54 6 B 6 36

CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - | 22 36 58 6 B+ 7 42

CC-103 Housekeeping - | 21 29 50 6 B 6 36

SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office 25 32 57 4 B+ 7 28

AECC-105 Environment Science 38 23 61 4 A 8 32

GR1 Physical education - - - 2 C - -

- Democracy, Election And Governance - - - 2 C - -

First Semester SGPA :6.69 Credits Earned/Total : 26/26 Total Credit Points : 174
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06 January 2023
All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 55-56, SHIVAJINAGAR,
PUNE-411005
AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE
RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSC.H.S.)
COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102103 SeatNo 21103 Name :TUPE ADITYA VITHAL Mother :SARIKA
Internal Theory Tot Crd Grd GrdPnt CrdPnt

Min 20 20

Max 50 50 = = =
CC-101 Food Production - | 29 33 62 6 A 8 48
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - | 32 24 56 6 B+ 7 42
CC-103 Housekeeping - | 34 39 73 6 A 8 48
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office 26 38 64 4 A 8 32
AECC-105 Environment Science 32 37 69 4 A 8 32
GR1 Physical education - - 2 C -
- Democracy, Election And Governance - 2 B

First Semester SGPA :7.77 Credits Earned/Total : 26/26 Total Credit Points : 202

33



