#### All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 55–56, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-411005

## AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVIT RIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSc.H.S.) COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102010	102010 Seat No :21010		Name :BISH	T RANJEET VIJ	Mother :HEMLATA		
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	22	21	43	6	D	4	24
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	20	11F	31	6	F	0	0
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	22	20	42	6	D	4	24
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	25	14F	39	4	F	0	0
AECC-105 Environment Science	28	26	54	4	В	6	24
GR1 Physical education				2	С		

First Semester SGPA : -- Credits Earned/Total : 16/26 Total Credit Points : 72

PRN :A202102040	2102040 Seat No :21040		Name :JADI	HAV VEDANT	Mother :CHHAYA		
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	26	27	53	6	В	6	36
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	27	38	65	6	Α	8	48
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	38	34	72	6	Α	8	48
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	22	37	59	4	B+	7	28
AECC-105 Environment Science	26	22	48	4	С	5	20
GR1 Physical education				2	С		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	С		

First Semester SGPA: 6.92 Credits Earned/Total: 26/26 Total Credit Points: 180

PRN :A202102044 Seat No :21044		4	Name :HAND	Mother :SANGITA			
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	26	23	49	6	С	5	30
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	25	24	49	6	С	5	30
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	33	21	54	6	В	6	36
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	25	29	54	4	В	6	24
AECC-105 Environment Science	27	30	57	4	B+	7	28
GR1 Physical education				2	С		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	Α		

First Semester SGPA: 5.69 Credits Earned/Total: 26/26 Total Credit Points: 148

#### All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 55–56, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-411005

## AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVIT RIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSc.H.S.) COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102097	Seat No :21097		Name :SON	AWANE PRAT	ΓΙΚ ANIL	Mother :F	ROHINI
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	28	29	57	6	B+	7	42
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	20	27	47	6	С	5	30
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	25	24	49	6	С	5	30
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	25	28	53	4	В	6	24
AECC-105 Environment Science	31	36	67	4	Α	8	32
GR1 Physical education				2	Α		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	В		

First Semester SGPA: 6.08 Credits Earned/Total: 26/26 Total Credit Points: 158

PRN :A202102112	2112 Seat No :21112		Name :YESI	Mother :REKHA			
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	20	18F	38	6	F	0	0
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	20	13F	33	6	F	0	0
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	20	22	42	6	D	4	24
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	20	08F	28	4	F	0	0
AECC-105 Environment Science	24	30	54	4	В	6	24
GR1 Physical education				2	С		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	В		

First Semester SGPA : -- Credits Earned/Total : 10/26 Total Credit Points : 48

PRN :A202102116	Seat No :21116	Seat No :21116		ALVE MOJE	S BALU	Mother:VAR	SHARANI
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	25	29	54	6	В	6	36
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	22	36	58	6	B+	7	42
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	21	29	50	6	В	6	36
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	25	32	57	4	B+	7	28
AECC-105 Environment Science	38	23	61	4	Α	8	32
GR1 Physical education				2	С		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	С		

First Semester SGPA: 6.69 Credits Earned/Total: 26/26 Total Credit Points: 174

### All INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY, 55-56, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-411005

# AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE UNDER SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE RESULT OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY STUDIES (BSc.H.S.) COLLEGE LEDGER, ATKT Nov/Dec 2022 (Conducted in Aug/Sept 2022)

PRN :A202102103	Seat No :21103		Name :TUF	ITHAL Mother :SARIM		ARIKA	
	Internal	Theory	Tot	Crd	Grd	GrdPnt	CrdPnt
Min	20	20					
Max	50	50					
CC-101 Food Production - I	29	33	62	6	Α	8	48
CC-102 Food & Beverage Services - I	32	24	56	6	B+	7	42
CC-103 Housekeeping - I	34	39	73	6	Α	8	48
SEC-104 Introduction To Front Office	26	38	64	4	Α	8	32
AECC-105 Environment Science	32	37	69	4	Α	8	32
GR1 Physical education				2	С		
- Democracy, Election And Governance				2	В		

First Semester SGPA: 7.77 Credits Earned/Total: 26/26 Total Credit Points: 202